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Luftpistole 2.10

Luftpistole Schiitzen 2.10.10
Rang Mannschaft

5

25

28

32

48

53

Enzian Lampertshofen 1

Mayr, Franz
Kahn, Rainer
Maucher, Thomas

Fortuna Halsbach-Horzhausen 1

EdelweiB3 Weilach 1

1964 Tegernbach 1

Steinborn, Fabian
Redl|, Andreas
Triebenbacher, Wolfgang

Achter, Michael
Steurer, Gerhard
Hofmann, Michael

Papperger, Martin
Schlittenbauer, Peter Uwe
HoiB, Michael

Sportschiitzen Peutenhausen 1

Sportschitzen Brunnen 1

Fischhaber, Alfred
Jocham, Jakob
Asam, Hermann

Streitberger, Manfred
Dallmeir, Manuel
Breitsameter, Daniel

Luftpistole Schiiler m 2.10.20
Rang Mannschaft

5

FSG Schrobenhausen 1

Hartmann, Mathias
Nestler, Florian
Kammler, Maximilian

Luftpistole Herrn-Alt 2.10.50

Rang Mannschaft

7 Kellerschiitzen Tegernbach 1

Silz, Roland
Gottwald, Herbert
Pléckl, Lorenz

Ergebnis
1089
367

366
356

1055

367
347
341

1053

362
355
336

1046

363
345
338

1018

353
339
326

1006

357
339
310

Ergebnis
429
164
160
105

Ergebnis
1081
363

360
358



